Dependable and Flexible
Safeguarding
Fully Configurable Safeguarding
▶  Eight individually defined protective and
warning field pairs using a PC
▶  Protection field resolution is from 30 to 150 mm
with ranges up to 4 m
▶   Warning field up to 15 m with a resolution of

MMD-TA-11B
NC = Normally closed, NO = Normally open
Kit Model Key
To Order:
1. �Choose an optional interfacing solution,
such as an UM-FA-9A or -11A universal
module.
2. �Choose a DB15 configuration/machine
interface cordset, such as AG4-CPD15...
3. �Choose an optional PC communication
cordset, such as AG4-PCD9...
See AG4-4E manuals (p/n 144923 & 144924) or www.bannerengineering.com
for complete information and a current listing of accessories.
Kit
K = Kit
Range
4E = 4 m
Configuration/
Machine
Interface Cordset
Length Options
M5 = 5 m
M10 = 10 m
M25 = 25 m
M50 = 50 m
Interfacing Options
Blank = None
10 = UM-FA-9A
11 = UM-FA-11A
12 = MMD-TA-11A
13 = MMD-TA-12A
PC Cordsets
(optional)
P3 = 3 m
P5 = 5 m
P10 = 10 m
Scanner Interfacing
Options
Configuration/
Machine Interface
Cordset Options
Range PC
Cordsets
Kit
AG4 K 4E 10 M10 P10
DB15 Configuration/Machine
Interface
Length Model Number
5 m AG4-CPD15-5
10 m AG4-CPD15-10
25 m AG4-CPD15-25
50 m AG4-CPD15-50
DB9 PC Communication
Length Model Number
3 m AG4-PCD9-3
5 m AG4-PCD9-5
10 m AG4-PCD9-10
Cordsets
Swivel